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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA44232 Muhammad
Shahab khan

Fazal Muhammad m 536 550 97.45 2 97.45

2 SA45067 Ilyas Rafiq Gul Rafiq m 511 550 92.91 2 92.91

3 SA39080 Shabaz Khan Muhammad
Hamayoon

m 973 1100 88.45 3 88.45

4 SA41699 Aman Iftikhar Iftikhar Gul m 965 1100 87.73 4 87.73

5 SA42596 Aitezaz Alam Iqbal Alam m 965 1100 87.73 4 87.73

6 SA43108 Shah Faisal Roidar Ali m 956 1100 86.91 3 86.91

7 SA39098 Shah Faisal Noor ullah m 950 1100 86.36 *
Balochistan

1 86.36

8 SA48398 Jaweria ikram Ikramullah khan f 947 1100 86.09 * Female
Reserved

3 86.09

9 SA48650 Hasan Sardar Sardar
Muhammad

m 934 1100 84.91 6 84.91

10 SA47451 Ayesha Azhar M.Azhar Nazir f 932 1100 84.73 3 84.73

11 SA38888 Asim Kamal Abdul Wahid m 458 550 83.27 3 83.27

12 SA41181 Zulfiqar Khan Muhammad
Ibrahim Khan

m 455 550 82.73 * FATA *
Sports

3 82.73



13 SA47424 Mazhar Alam Fazal Rahman
Khan

m 909 1100 82.64 4 82.64

14 SA38810 Mahpara khan Sardar Ali Khan f 906 1100 82.36 * Female
Reserved

2 82.36

15 SA46024 Mursaleen Khan Iftikhar Ahmad m 905 1100 82.27 2 82.27

16 SA45313 Muhammad
Idrees

Muhammad Shafi m 901 1100 81.91 6 81.91

17 SA39187 Sana Ullah Abdullah m 447 550 81.27 1 81.27

18 SA44016 Muhammad Saqib Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 885 1100 80.455 3 80.455

19 SA48217 Abid shah Sadiq shah m 867 1100 78.82 3 78.82000000000001

20 SA46893 NISAR ALI KHAN LIAQAT ALI
KHAN

m 863 1100 78.45 2 78.45

21 SA46198 Imran Zarin Rahman zarin m 861 1100 78.27 2 78.27

22 SA43254 Muhammad Asad Muhammad Karim
khan

m 850 1100 77.27 * other
province
quota

1 77.27

23 SA47937 MUHAMMAD
ASIF QURESHI

Muhammad
Rasool khan

m 838 1100 76.18 1 76.18

24 SA44632 Waheed Ur
Rahman

Muhammad
Saleem

m 837 1100 76.09 * FATA 2 76.09

25 SA43955 Basit khan Fazal Rahman m 833 1100 75.73 2 75.73

26 SA47582 NASAR KHAN AHMAD SHAH m 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

27 SA40999 Adil Nawaz Haq Nawaz m 414 550 75.27 3 75.27

28 SA43742 Zia Ullah Zakir Ullah m 411 550 74.73 * Sports 3 74.73



29 SA44970 MUHAMMAD
HILAL

NOOR RAHMAN m 822 1100 74.727 2 74.727

30 SA43217 Dawood Khan Muhammad zahir
khan

m 410 550 74.55 3 74.55

31 SA47923 Umair Haleem Abdul Haleem m 819 1100 74.45 1 74.45

32 SA49195 Talha parveaiz Muhmmad
parveaiz

m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

33 SA46306 Abu sufyan ihsan yousuf m 818 1100 74.36 3 74.36

34 SA48860 shah faisal Amin Gul m 812 1100 73.82 3 73.82000000000001

35 SA43784 Bilal Ahmad Jamil Ahmad m 405 550 73.64 2 73.64

36 SA47740 Saad khan Sohrab Khan m 810 1100 73.64 1 73.64

37 SA43755 Danish Faisal Adam khan m 809 1100 73.55 3 73.55

38 SA47880 Talha Asghar Syed Asghar Ali
Shah

m 809 1100 73.55 3 73.55

39 SA44278 Muhammad Okaz
fayaz

Muhammad Okaz
fayaz

m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

40 SA44501 Said Muhammad
Anas

Jan Badshah m 806 1100 73.27 3 73.27

41 SA46611 Naseer Ullah Anwar Zamin
Khan

m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

42 SA40017 Izaz Ahmad Gul Bahadar m 803 1100 73.0 3 73.0

43 SA46602 Ziaullah Inayat Ullah m 801 1100 72.82 2 72.82000000000001

44 SA48869 Danyal Khan Akbar Khan m 800 1100 72.73 5 72.73

45 SA47209 Zaryab Khan Sabir Khan m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

46 SA41940 Raees Ali Roghani Fazli Subhan m 796 1100 72.36 5 72.36



47 SA44096 Zakarya Khan Ismail m 795 1100 72.27 1 72.27

48 SA43717 Muhammad
sudais khan

Hazrat younas m 792 1100 72.0 * other
province
quota

3 72.0

49 SA48616 ali asghar ALI AKBAR m 792 1100 72.0 3 72.0

50 SA40270 Arif Khan Muhammad Ayaz m 394 550 71.64 3 71.64

51 SA46288 Hamad Khan Muhammad Sajad m 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

52 SA46350 Danyal khan Imran khan m 788 1100 71.64 2 71.64

53 SA46413 Muhammad
Salman

Kamal u ddin m 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

54 SA44001 Zohaib khan Habib said m 786 1100 71.45 2 71.45

55 SA44527 IMAM HUSSAIN SAHIB ZARIN m 786 1100 71.45 2 71.45

56 SA47012 Ishtiaq Ahmad
Zada

Ahmad Zada m 784 1100 71.27 3 71.27

57 SA47713 Hassan Bacha Muhammad zeb
khan

m 782 1100 71.09 1 71.09

58 SA48391 GOHAR ALI SHAH ZAMIN m 781 1100 71.0 3 71.0

59 SA46066 Anwarullah Saeedullah m 780 1100 70.91 1 70.91

60 SA40868 Asad Khan Fazal Subhan m 779 1100 70.82 1 70.82000000000001

61 SA49182 Saqib Ur Rahman Ihsan Uddin m 779 1100 70.82 3 70.82000000000001

62 SA40667 SHAMSHEER ALI BAKHT
SUDMAND

m 778 1100 70.73 3 70.73

63 SA46267 Zaid Bin Qadir Fazli Qadir m 777 1100 70.64 3 70.64

64 SA49026 DANISH KHAN KHAN BADSHAH m 777 1100 70.64 1 70.64



65 SA46336 Niamat Ullah Muhammad
Shafiullah

m 776 1100 70.55 1 70.55

66 SA40610 Faras khan Khisro khan m 774 1100 70.36 5 70.36

67 SA48918 ZEESHAN
HAIDER

Shah Wazir m 774 1100 70.36 3 70.36

68 SA43572 Moneeb khan Roshan Ali m 772 1100 70.182 3 70.182

69 SA40286 MUHAMMAD
ZAHID JAMIL

MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

70 SA45432 MUHAMMAD
ZAID

ALTAF UR
REHMAN

m 771 1100 70.09 2 70.09

71 SA43084 Abdul Kabeer Faqir Muhamad m 385 550 70.0 3 70.0

72 SA43107 Maaz khan Mubarak ali m 770 1100 70.0 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 70.0

73 SA47045 Imad Uddin Lal Muhammad m 770 1100 70.0 3 70.0

74 SA48257 Sameer Shakeel Muhammad
Shakeel Khan

m 769 1100 69.91 1 69.91

75 SA41886 Muhammad
Fahira

Ali Bakht m 768 1100 69.82 3 69.82000000000001

76 SA42991 Muhammad
kaleem ul haq

Muhammad irfan
ul haq

m 766 1100 69.64 2 69.64

77 SA43133 Muhammad
Shahid amin

Muhammad amin m 766 1100 69.64 3 69.64

78 SA44611 Abdullah Saif ur rahman m 766 1100 69.636 3 69.636

79 SA49675 IBRAR KHAN SARDAR KHAN m 765 1100 69.55 2 69.55

80 SA44698 Adil khan Shah Khalid khan m 382 550 69.45 1 69.45



81 SA43703 Muhammad
Abubakar

Bashir Ahmad m 763 1100 69.36 3 69.36

82 SA48460 Zaryab Ali Farhad Ali m 762 1100 69.27 3 69.27

83 SA47474 JAWAD KHAN mirajulhaq m 761 1100 69.18 3 69.18

84 SA38623 Darya khan Shah Hassan m 760 1100 69.091 2 69.09100000000001

85 SA43261 Firas Ahmad Muhammad Karim
Khan

m 379 550 68.91 1 68.91

86 SA49055 Talha Shahzad Fazal Khuda m 758 1100 68.91 1 68.91

87 SA48100 Muhammad
Dawood

Shah Faisal m 757 1100 68.82 3 68.82000000000001

88 SA38961 Yassir khan Muhammad Nazir m 754 1100 68.545 5 68.545

89 SA45968 Nabeel Ahmad Amir Zeb m 2291 3350 68.39 1 68.39

90 SA47068 Rehan Khan Mian Said Jalal m 752 1100 68.36 3 68.36

91 SA48315 Muhammad
Waqas

Muhammad ilyas m 752 1100 68.36 3 68.36

92 SA44655 Saqib ahmad Bashir ahmad m 2358 3450 68.35 1 68.35000000000001

93 SA45054 Muhammad
Mustafa

Muhammad Jamil m 751 1100 68.27 3 68.27

94 SA48150 Waqar Ahmad Rafiq Ahmad m 751 1100 68.27 1 68.27

95 SA43410 Muhammad
Idrees

m 375 550 68.18 3 68.18

96 SA48945 Maaz Ali Mumtaz Ali m 749 1100 68.09 2 68.09

97 SA49575 SYED SAIM
SHAH

m 749 1100 68.09 1 68.09



98 SA46541 Ahmed Wahab Fazal Wahab m 748 1100 68.0 5 68.0

99 SA47933 Adnan khan Salahuddin m 748 1100 68.0 1 68.0

100 SA46272 Akbar Ali Akbar Said m 747 1100 67.91 3 67.91

101 SA49520 Saud Khan Mamur Rahman m 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

102 SA39802 Mansoor ikram Ikram Ali m 372 550 67.64 * Sports 4 67.64

103 SA49517 Maaz Bacha Shah Hussain m 744 1100 67.64 3 67.64

104 SA38748 Maazullah shah Mahawir shah m 371 550 67.45 1 67.45

105 SA47222 Afzal Khan Muhammad Javed
Khan

m 741 1100 67.36 2 67.36

106 SA45980 Salman Khan Rahman Ud Din m 738 1100 67.09 2 67.09

107 SA47620 Wisal Khan Falak Naz m 737 1100 67.0 3 67.0

108 SA39779 Muhammad
Zeeshan Khan

Ismail Shah m 367 550 66.73 3 66.73

109 SA43835 Muhammad Ihsan Umar Zada m 733 1100 66.64 2 66.64

110 SA44924 Iftikhar Ahmad Said Alam Khan m 733 1100 66.64 1 66.64

111 SA47038 Muhammad Hanif Umar Muhammad m 733 1100 66.64 2 66.64

112 SA46317 Usama Ali
Rahman

Abdul Rehman m 731 1100 66.45 2 66.45

113 SA46901 Rizwan Ahmad Farid Ahmad m 731 1100 66.45 1 66.45

114 SA49136 Yasir Ali Khadim Ali m 731 1100 66.45 3 66.45

115 SA47499 muhammad
zeeshan

muhammad aziz m 730 1100 66.36 2 66.36

116 SA47997 Tariq Bostan Shah Bostan m 730 1100 66.36 3 66.36



117 SA48952 Salman khan Ali Rahman m 727 1100 66.09 2 66.09

118 SA47883 Fahad Nafees Muhammad
Nafees

m 726 1100 66.0 2 66.0

119 SA42971 SHAHID ULLAH UMAR
MUHAMMAD

m 362 550 65.82 3 65.82000000000001

120 SA43292 Nasir Khan Abdul Ghaffar
Khan

m 362 550 65.82 3 65.82000000000001

121 SA44623 Muhammad Asim Abdul Hameed m 724 1100 65.82 1 65.82000000000001

122 SA44677 MEHBOOB ALAM RASHID ALAM
KHAN

m 362 550 65.82 2 65.82000000000001

123 SA45959 saad ur rahman Khaista Rahman m 724 1100 65.82 3 65.82000000000001

124 SA40524 muhammad bilal falak naz m 361 550 65.64 2 65.64

125 SA44537 As if Bacha Inaytullah m 361 550 65.64 4 65.64

126 SA46767 Talha Karam Wahid Karam m 719 1100 65.36 1 65.36

127 SA47983 Ikramullah Baroz m 719 1100 65.36 2 65.36

128 SA49486 Faraz khan Akhtar Ali m 718 1100 65.27 3 65.27

129 SA47050 Waqar Ahmad Umar Zada m 717 1100 65.18 3 65.18

130 SA48171 Yaseen Ahmad Muhammad Alam m 717 1100 65.18 2 65.18

131 SA46570 Muhammad ishaq mir muhammad m 716 1100 65.09 3 65.09

132 SA49260 Aizaz Khan Amir Badshah m 716 1100 65.09 1 65.09

133 SA44502 Abdur Rehman Gul Rehman m 715 1100 65.0 2 65.0

134 SA46278 Numan imran
swati

Imran ullah m 715 1100 65.0 * FATA 3 65.0



135 SA47604 Dildar Alam Muhammad Alam m 715 1100 65.0 * other
province
quota

2 65.0

136 SA48439 ABU REHAN AMIR ZEB KHAN m 714 1100 64.91 2 64.91

137 SA47488 Roohullah nawab Hussan nawab m 713 1100 64.82 1 64.82000000000001

138 SA48629 SANA ULLAH MOHAMMAD
SAID

m 712 1100 64.73 3 64.73

139 SA46988 Masood Azhar Gul Hakim Khan m 710 1100 64.55 3 64.55

140 SA49556 Maaz Khan Bahramand m 709 1100 64.45 3 64.45

141 SA43053 Muhammad Ilyas Abdul Majeed m 354 550 64.36 3 64.36

142 SA43283 Abdullah Bacha Abdul Wahab m 354 550 64.36 2 64.36

143 SA47841 Israr Alam Muhammad Alam
Khan

m 708 1100 64.36 2 64.36

144 SA45389 Muhammad
Yaqoob

Anwar
muhammad

m 707 1100 64.27 2 64.27

145 SA47585 Irshad ali Malak Taj Khan m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

146 SA39709 Mumtaz Khan Naeem Khan m 705 1100 64.09 2 64.09

147 SA40941 Muhammad
hamza khan

Ali Asghar m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

148 SA49264 Ibrar Ahmad Zewar Khan m 704 1100 64.0 2 64.0

149 SA46290 Ahmad Khan Ali Khan m 703 1100 63.91 3 63.91

150 SA47542 ABID ULLAH ITBAR GUL m 702 1100 63.82 3 63.82

151 SA48389 Muhammad jasim Javed ur Rehman m 702 1100 63.82 * other
province
quota

3 63.82



152 SA47939 ABU SUFYAN AMIR ZEB KHAN m 700 1100 63.64 2 63.64

153 SA48199 Huzaifa Mohsin Muhammad
Mazhar ul Haq

m 699 1100 63.55 3 63.55

154 SA49544 Sharjil Khan Shakil Khan m 699 1100 63.55 1 63.55

155 SA44170 Esha Rehman Pervez Ur
Rehman

f 698 1100 63.45 * Female
Reserved

2 63.45

156 SA47297 Bilal Ahmad Ismail m 698 1100 63.45 5 63.45

157 SA42353 Malak Dalil Khan Muhammad
Yaqoob Khan

m 348 550 63.27 * Sports 3 63.27

158 SA43476 Saqlain khan Sarwar Khan m 348 550 63.27 1 63.27

159 SA44334 Farman Khan Israr Ali Khan m 348 550 63.27 1 63.27

160 SA45518 Asfandyar Khan Malyar khan m 696 1100 63.27 1 63.27

161 SA45670 Salah Ud Din Shahab Ud Din m 695 1100 63.18 2 63.18

162 SA48734 Umar Farooq Arif khan m 694 1100 63.09 1 63.09

163 SA49595 Shah Fahad Zohaib Khan m 694 1100 63.09 2 63.09

164 SA40045 Qamar Ali Khan Muhammad Ali m 2238 3550 63.04 1 63.04

165 SA48723 Qiam Jalal Khaista Jalal m 693 1100 63.0 3 63.0

166 SA49499 Rahman Ullah Fazal Ghafoor m 692 1100 62.91 3 62.91

167 SA39796 jibran khan ihsan ullah khan m 690 1100 62.73 1 62.73

168 SA45058 Muhammad
Wasim

Haji Nawab m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

169 SA46815 Rashid alam Noor Rahman m 690 1100 62.73 * other
province
quota

3 62.73



170 SA46963 Wahajkhan Muham badshah m 690 1100 62.73 * Employee
Son

2 62.73

171 SA48884 MUHAMMAD
SANAN

MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

m 689 1100 62.64 1 62.64

172 SA44064 shahzad iqbal muthir zeb m 687 1100 62.455 3 62.455

173 SA47977 Rizwan Ullah Noor Muhammad m 684 1100 62.18 3 62.18

174 SA48159 Younus Khan Asghar Khan m 684 1100 62.18 1 62.18

175 SA48710 Ayab khan Habib ullah khan m 684 1100 62.18 3 62.18

176 SA44965 Muhammad
Abuzar Ghaffari

Javaid Khan m 341 550 62.0 1 62.0

177 SA42896 ASAD HUSSAIN GUL ZAR
HUSSAIN

m 681 1100 61.91 2 61.91

178 SA48081 Junaid khan Hanif khan m 681 1100 61.91 1 61.91

179 SA45433 Muhammad Maaz Ziarat Gul m 680 1100 61.82 1 61.82

180 SA42782 Sikandar Khan Fazal Azim m 678 1100 61.64 3 61.64

181 SA45651 Shahab Uddin Hameed Ullah m 678 1100 61.64 1 61.64

182 SA49568 Farjad Khan Muhammad Niaz m 678 1100 61.64 2 61.64

183 SA48134 Abdul Qadir khan Muhammad Alam
Shah

m 677 1100 61.55 2 61.55

184 SA45623 Talha Baseer ABDUL BASEER m 675 1100 61.36 3 61.36

185 SA46363 safi ullah Abdul qadir m 675 1100 61.36 1 61.36

186 SA40276 Dilawar Ali Ayan Arshad Ali m 337 550 61.27 3 61.27

187 SA44211 IRFAN ULLAH JAVID ULLAH m 337 550 61.27 * Employee
Son

6 61.27



188 SA49591 Muhammad
Naveed Khan

Muhammad Hayat
Khan

m 674 1100 61.27 * other
province
quota

4 61.27

189 SA39680 Asif pervez pervez khan m 673 1100 61.18 4 61.18

190 SA44826 Safeer ullah khan Asad ullah m 673 1100 61.18 6 61.18

191 SA48943 Muhammad
Rehan Khan

Muhamad Zahir m 673 1100 61.18 1 61.18

192 SA44401 Gulzar Hassan Muhammad
Hassan

m 336 550 61.09 1 61.09

193 SA46873 TAUSIF SHAH KARIM SAID m 672 1100 61.09 6 61.09

194 SA42614 SUDAIS AHMAD FAZAL RAZIQ m 670 1100 60.91 3 60.91

195 SA45162 Zaid Alam Muhammad
Sherin

m 670 1100 60.91 1 60.91

196 SA45479 Muhammad
kaleem ullah

Ihsan Ul Mulk m 670 1100 60.91 5 60.91

197 SA46621 JAWAD ALI MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

m 670 1100 60.91 1 60.91

198 SA47110 Khawaja Abdul
Basit

Khawaja Abdul
Akbar

m 670 1100 60.91 3 60.91

199 SA45258 Noorullah Muhammad
Saleem

m 669 1100 60.82 1 60.82

200 SA47441 HAZRAT ALI KARIM KHAN m 669 1100 60.82 2 60.82

201 SA44771 zahid hussain bakht munir m 668 1100 60.73 1 60.73

202 SA47976 Zaryab Khan Nizam Uddin m 667 1100 60.64 3 60.64

203 SA39361 Sikandar shah Wilayat Shah m 666 1100 60.545 6 60.545

204 SA46381 Ali sher Noorazam khan m 665 1100 60.45 5 60.45



205 SA43826 Ruttab Khan Danishwar khan m 663 1100 60.27 2 60.27

206 SA44951 Abdus Samad Aslam Shah m 663 1100 60.27 2 60.27

207 SA43351 Haroon Anwar
Khan

Anwar Khan m 662 1100 60.18 3 60.18

208 SA41852 Muhammad
Saeed

Amir Zada m 661 1100 60.09 3 60.09

209 SA48146 Muhammad
Zubair

Dawa Khan m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0

210 SA49342 Ikram Ullah Khalil Ur Rahman m 660 1100 60.0 * Afghan
Refugee

5 60.0

211 SA43308 Umair Khan Fazal subhan m 653 1100 59.36 1 59.36

212 SA46508 Talha zeb Amir zeb m 653 1100 59.36 1 59.36

213 SA46401 Nabeel khan Rahat ullah khan m 652 1100 59.27 * other
province
quota

3 59.27

214 SA46953 Hizbullah Shakir Ullah m 650 1100 59.09 2 59.09

215 SA46969 shahab khan shah wali khan m 649 1100 59.0 3 59.0

216 SA47535 Yousaf Khan Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 648 1100 58.91 2 58.91

217 SA48273 Shafiq Khan Ghulam Nabi m 647 1100 58.82 1 58.82

218 SA47615 AMANULLAH MUHAMMAD
ALIKHAN

m 645 1100 58.64 3 58.64

219 SA45040 umair amin amin urahman m 321 550 58.36 2 58.36

220 SA48307 Askar Khan Iftikhar Ali m 640 1100 58.18 5 58.18

221 SA43844 Zalan Shah Hussain Shah m 639 1100 58.09 2 58.09



222 SA47829 Abbas Khan Anwer Sultan m 639 1100 58.09 2 58.09

223 SA47203 Sarfaraz Khan Said Awas Khan m 638 1100 58.0 2 58.0

224 SA39943 yusra anam Muhammad Ayaz f 637 1100 57.91 * Female
Reserved

2 57.91

225 SA47980 Abu Bakar Aziz Ur Rahman m 637 1100 57.91 2 57.91

226 SA48956 ibrahim khan kamran m 637 1100 57.91 3 57.91

227 SA48277 Muhammad
Nawab

Gul nawab m 636 1100 57.82 3 57.82

228 SA49478 Farhan Ahmad Shamsul Tamraz m 636 1100 57.82 1 57.82

229 SA38489 Anas Khan Nawab ali khan m 635 1100 57.73 1 57.73

230 SA46682 Awaiskhan Ahmad m 634 1100 57.64 1 57.64

231 SA49469 Gul Wahid akhtar munair m 634 1100 57.64 1 57.64

232 SA48698 Sudais shah Hayat shah m 632 1100 57.45 2 57.45

233 SA49129 Talha Ahmad Amim Khan m 632 1100 57.45 3 57.45

234 SA44021 Kamran Khan Bakht Rawan m 631 1100 57.36 1 57.36

235 SA47839 Zaryab Khan Rahman Uddin m 631 1100 57.36 2 57.36

236 SA40020 Anisa Sherin Sherin
Muhammad

f 629 1100 57.18 3 57.18

237 SA42436 SABA GUL FAYAZ AHMAD f 629 1100 57.18 2 57.18

238 SA45731 Hafeez Ullah Hamid ullah m 628 1100 57.09 2 57.09

239 SA47840 Zaryab khan muhammad iqbal
khan

m 626 1100 56.91 * other
province
quota

2 56.91



240 SA48420 guldali khan khan zada m 626 1100 56.91 1 56.91

241 SA47843 Muhammad Khan bahadar khan m 625 1100 56.82 3 56.82

242 SA44886 Taqweem ul haq Izhar ul haq m 311 550 56.55 3 56.55

243 SA48540 Suliman Khan Muhammad Imran m 621 1100 56.45 3 56.45

244 SA47600 Faraz Ahmad Muhammad
Fayaz

m 620 1100 56.36 3 56.36

245 SA47910 Basit Mehmood Khalid Mehmood m 620 1100 56.36 * other
province
quota

3 56.36

246 SA46961 Bilal Iqbal Muhammad iqbal m 676 1200 56.33 3 56.33

247 SA48681 AKHTAR ALI QAYYUM KHAN m 619 1100 56.27 3 56.27

248 SA43330 Saad Hayat Raham Bacha m 309 550 56.18 1 56.18

249 SA48541 sikandar khan Fazal satar m 617 1100 56.09 3 56.09

250 SA43026 Mehran Khan Rahatullah khan m 616 1100 56.0 1 56.0

251 SA48643 kamran ullah amin ur rahman m 615 1100 55.91 1 55.91

252 SA49126 Habib Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad m 614 1100 55.82 1 55.82

253 SA46055 Siyam Abbas Azam Khan m 613 1100 55.73 3 55.73

254 SA44408 Hassan Ali Zigrawar Khan m 612 1100 55.64 1 55.64

255 SA45945 Sajjad Ahmad Javid m 612 1100 55.64 2 55.64

256 SA47097 Fahim shah Wazir Shah m 612 1100 55.64 2 55.64

257 SA48157 Talha Ahmad Saleem m 612 1100 55.64 1 55.64

258 SA45194 Ibrahim khan Faramoz m 611 1100 55.55 3 55.55

259 SA47291 FARHAD ALI ESA KHAN m 611 1100 55.55 1 55.55



260 SA46842 NOOR UL
BASHIR

Wahid Jan m 609 1100 55.36 3 55.36

261 SA45269 Hasham Ahmad Iftikhar Ahmad m 606 1100 55.09 5 55.09

262 SA43240 Hamza Khan Jehangir m 605 1100 55.0 5 55.0

263 SA49104 Muhammad Atta
Ullah

Hafeez Ullah m 659 1200 54.92 2 54.92

264 SA47610 ABO HURAIRA WALI HAZRAT m 603 1100 54.82 1 54.82

265 SA43716 Shayan Khan Ijaz Ali m 601 1100 54.64 * other
province
quota

4 54.64

266 SA44550 Hamza Rashid Rashid Gul m 300 550 54.55 1 54.55

267 SA43290 Eisa Gaffar Syed Ghaffar m 598 1100 54.36 3 54.36

268 SA49530 Hamza Khan Asghar khan m 598 1100 54.36 1 54.36

269 SA41866 KIRAMAT ALI
SHAH

SHAH NASAR
KHAN

m 298 550 54.18 2 54.18

270 SA46298 Ubaid Ullah Sabir Khan m 596 1100 54.18 3 54.18

271 SA47550 Mudasir Khan Muhammad Akbar
Khan

m 595 1100 54.09 * FATA 1 54.09

272 SA43492 Mobeen Badshah Sultan Room
Badshah

m 593 1100 53.91 3 53.91

273 SA49376 Rizwan Ullah Ain ul haq m 593 1100 53.91 1 53.91

274 SA45588 KASHIF KHAN DARWESH KHAN m 584 1100 53.09 3 53.09

275 SA42365 Mohammad
Shoaib khan

Arshad Ali m 583 1100 53.0 2 53.0



276 SA47440 Abdul Wahab Gul Zamin Khan m 581 1100 52.82 7 52.82

277 SA48429 Waqas Khan Asil Zada m 581 1100 52.82 2 52.82

278 SA49563 Zaid khan Bakht bacha m 579 1100 52.64 3 52.64

279 SA48888 Sameer Khan Rahim Zada m 578 1100 52.55 1 52.55

280 SA49181 Muzammil Shah Mehmood Shah m 577 1100 52.45 3 52.45

281 SA47631 maaz khan abdul khabir khan m 574 1100 52.18 2 52.18

282 SA45938 Sana Ullah Hayat Ullah m 571 1100 51.91 2 51.91

283 SA45692 QAZI MUNEEB
UR RAHMAN

RAFIQ UD DIN m 569 1100 51.73 3 51.73

284 SA46379 umair ghani GHANI
MUHAMMAD

m 569 1100 51.73 * Disabled 2 51.73

285 SA47590 MUHAMMAD
AMEEN
HASANAT

ESSA KHAN m 567 1100 51.55 4 51.55

286 SA42629 ZAHID KHAN SHAHID KHAN m 564 1100 51.27 3 51.27

287 SA45590 Abbas Khan Habib Khan m 562 1100 51.09 1 51.09

288 SA40428 Yaseen Ahmad Nazir Muhammad m 559 1100 50.82 2 50.82

289 SA46076 yaseen Ahmad Nazir Muhammad m 559 1100 50.82 1 50.82

290 SA49581 Muhammad
Farooq

Muhammad
Qadim

m 557 1100 50.64 1 50.64

291 SA43719 Hammad khan Sajjad Ali khan m 276 550 50.182 5 50.181999999999995

292 SA47971 Sudais Khan Taj Muhammad
Khan

m 543 1100 49.36 2 49.36



293 SA48312 Shehzad
Muhammad

Sher Muhammad m 537 1100 48.82 * Employee
Son

2 48.82

294 SA47961 Hamad Khan Saleem Khan m 536 1100 48.73 2 48.73

295 SA47127 Hamza
Muhammad

SADIQ
MUHAMMAD

m 533 1100 48.45 2 48.45

296 SA44795 Hassan Sardar
Bacha

Hassan Ali m 523 1100 47.55 * Sports 1 47.55

297 SA48155 Muhammad
Kashif

Muhammad Rafiq m 518 1100 47.09 2 47.09

298 SA49018 Osama Zarif Muhammad Zarif
khan

m 517 1100 47.0 * Disabled 3 47.0

299 SA43275 NASRULLAH
KHAN

Muhammad
Ihsanullah Khan

m 510 1100 46.36 6 46.36

300 SA47338 Yawar Hameed Fazal Hameed m 510 1100 46.36 3 46.36

301 SA45629 Abdul mueed
Karim

Muhammad karim m 504 1100 45.82 3 45.82

302 SA46345 Nauman Ahmad Sultan Room m 502 1100 45.64 1 45.64

303 SA41816 SAID WARIS
MUSTAFA

MUSTAFA
KAMAL

m 381 1100 34.64 2 34.64

304 SA43227 Sangeen khan Abdul Naeem m 369 1100 33.55 1 33.55

305 SA39467 hassan khan Mahmood Khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

306 SA42526 Imran Saeed Saeed Gul m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

307 SA44457 Maaz Swati Niaz Muhammad m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

308 SA44982 AJMEER KHAN NASIR KHAN m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

309 SA48929 Asad Ali Gul Zameen Khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0



310 SA49250 MUNEER AHMAD Asghar Khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

311 SA49661 mansoor ahmad umar muhammad m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


